
11042 129TH PL MIAMI FL 33186 11042 SW 129TH PL
https://www.cays.com

$849,900

LINDGREN EAST PB 106-57 LOT 49 BLK 2 LOT SIZE 75 X 100 OR 15311-3347
1291 5 Immaculate, stunning and spacious single family home located in the
desirable Lindgren neighborhood. This has no HOA and excellent A+ schools.
This property has four bedrooms, 2 baths, family room, high ceilings, double
car garage, pool, a very […]

• 4 beds
• 2, 2 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 1988 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 2, 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 1988 sq ft

Lot size: 7500, 7500 sq ft Year built: 1979

View: Garden,Pool Subdivision Name: LINDGREN EAST

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: LINDGREN EAST Lot Size Square Feet: 7500

Parcel Number: 33186

Property Features
Parking Features: Attached,Driveway,Garage Cooling: CentralAir,Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Central,Electric Heating Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: NoPetRestrictions,Yes View: Garden,Pool

Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Directions: GPS, WAZE, GOOGLE MAPS

Zoning Description: 0100

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Detached,OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Floor covering: CeramicTile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,Pool Parking Features: Attached,Driveway,Garage

Security Features: SmokeDetectors Roof: Shingle

Window Features:
PlantationShutters,Skylights

Cooling: CentralAir,Electric

Exterior Features:
Awnings,Fence,StormSecurityShutters

Furnished: Unfurnished

Heating: Central,Electric Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,BreakfastArea,ClosetCabinetry,EntranceFoyer,EatInKitchen,FirstFloorEntry,KitchenIsland,LivingDiningRoom,CustomMirrors,MainLevelPrimary,Skylights,SeparateShower,VaultedCeilings

Laundry Features: InGarage Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricRange,ElectricWaterHeater,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator,SelfCleaningOven,TrashCompactor,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $9,894 Tax Year: 2024

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: United Real Estate Miami Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional,FHA

Direction Faces: Northeast

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11693920

Courtesy of
Office Name: United Real Estate Miami


